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M S Ramaiah Medical College 

 

Year Programme 

name   

Number of students who 

appeared in the final year 

examination  UG + PG                    

(Total 339) 

Number of students Passed in final year 

examination UG + PG  (Total 304) 

2021 MBBS KANIMOLY RAMAKRISHNAN SUHAS VENKATASWAMI SRIDHAR 

2021 MBBS ANIMESH KUMAR SAHANA.P.R 

2021 MBBS ABHILASH.K.S NARE BHARGAVA 

2021 MBBS 
SUHAS VENKATASWAMI 
SRIDHAR 

ARJUN MOHAN 

2021 MBBS ACHINTYA DIXIT ANKITHA.N.REDDY 

2021 MBBS SUMEET PRAKASH SUJITH KUMAR 

2021 MBBS MADAN KUMAR.G ABHISHEK PATIL 

2021 MBBS PRINCE OOMMEN ADARSHA.A.M 

2021 MBBS SAHANA.P.R ADIL ASIF THARA 

2021 MBBS AMAR NATH KUMAR ADITI GUPTA 

2021 MBBS ANTONY SEBASTIAN ADITI MOLLERA SINGH 

2021 MBBS NARE BHARGAVA AISHWARYA.B.N 

2021 MBBS AMRUTHA RAMACHANDRAN AJAY. R. PRABHU 

2021 MBBS AMAN AGARWAL AKASH TIPPANNAPPA SAJJAN 

2021 MBBS ARJUN MOHAN AMBUJA.G.CHAVAN 

2021 MBBS  NIDHIN JOHN PALATHRA AMISHA SHREE REDDY 

2021 MBBS  YADU KRISHNAN.M AMRITA VIDYA R 

2021 MBBS AKANSHA UMESH ANIRUDHAN A R 

2021 MBBS ANKITHA.N.REDDY ANJANA AJITH 

2021 MBBS ASHISH VELAGAPUDI ANJU A 

2021 MBBS ASWIN G NAIR ANKITA PANDA 

2021 MBBS JWALA.V ANNIE AKANKSHA GUPTA 

2021 MBBS MALLA SANTOSH NEHA ANOUSHKA GOWDA 

2021 MBBS MATHESH.M ANUM KHALEEL 

2021 MBBS SUJITH KUMAR ANUPAM GUPTA 

2021 MBBS VIKRANT KATARIYA ANUSHA.G.A 

2021 MBBS YASHASWINI M METI ANUSHREE S 

2021 MBBS ABHISHEK PATIL APOORVA SHARMA 

2021 MBBS ADARSHA.A.M ARATHI.P 

2021 MBBS ADIL ASIF THARA ARPITA SHAHI 

2021 MBBS ADITI GUPTA ASHRAF.S.K 

mailto:msrmedical@msrmc.ac.in
http://www.msrmc.ac.in/
http://www.ramaiah-india.org/


 
 

M.S. RAMAIAH MEDICAL COLLEGE, M S R Nagar, MSRIT Post, Bangalore 560 054 

Tel: 080-2360 5190/1742 /1743 /5408.  Fax: 080-2360 6213, Email: msrmedical@msrmc.ac.in, Web: 

www.msrmc.ac.in, www.ramaiah-india.org 

 
 

2021 MBBS ADITI MOLLERA SINGH ASHWIN RAGHAV REDDY.S 

2021 MBBS AISHWARYA.B.N ASHWIN.N 

2021 MBBS AJAY. R. PRABHU BALA KOUSHIK REDDY PARVATHAM 

2021 MBBS AKASH SETIA BATHINA NEEHAAR 

2021 MBBS AKASH TIPPANNAPPA SAJJAN BHAVYA KHATREJA 

2021 MBBS AMBUJA.G.CHAVAN BHOOMIKA R 

2021 MBBS AMISHA SHREE REDDY BHUMIKA SANKHALA 

2021 MBBS AMRITA VIDYA R CHARISHMA.R 

2021 MBBS ANIRUDHAN A R DARSHAN.S 

2021 MBBS ANJANA AJITH DEEPANSH GUPTA 

2021 MBBS ANJU A DEVANSH SHARMA 

2021 MBBS ANKITA PANDA DHARMARAJ.N.BADYANKAL 

2021 MBBS ANNIE AKANKSHA GUPTA DIVYA.C.R 

2021 MBBS ANOUSHKA GOWDA DIYA MAHESH 

2021 MBBS ANUM KHALEEL DRAVYA JAYAKUMAR 

2021 MBBS ANUPAM GUPTA EILENE BASU 

2021 MBBS ANUSHA.G.A FATIMEH ZAINAB MAZHARI 

2021 MBBS ANUSHREE S G.S. RAKSHITHA 

2021 MBBS APOORVA SHARMA GAURAV MAKKAR 

2021 MBBS ARATHI.P GIRISHANANDA.B.P 

2021 MBBS ARPITA SHAHI GOKUL ADARSH C A 

2021 MBBS ASHRAF.S.K HIMA SINGH 

2021 MBBS ASHWIN RAGHAV REDDY.S HRISHIKESH PATHAK 

2021 MBBS ASHWIN.N HRUTHIK PRASAD.C.S 

2021 MBBS 
BALA KOUSHIK REDDY 
PARVATHAM 

ISHTA SHARMA 

2021 MBBS BATHINA NEEHAAR JAIVARDHAN 

2021 MBBS BHAVYA KHATREJA KARTHIKA K S 

2021 MBBS BHOOMIKA R KARTIK VENUGOPAL 

2021 MBBS BHUMIKA SANKHALA KEERTHANA.K 

2021 MBBS CHARISHMA.R KIRAN VALMIKI.H.R 

2021 MBBS CHINMAYEE ASHWIN KUMAR KIRAN.J.S 

2021 MBBS DARSHAN.S KUSHAGRA DIXIT 

2021 MBBS DEEPANSH GUPTA LALITH KUMAR.R.P 

2021 MBBS DEVANSH SHARMA LEKHANA.C 

2021 MBBS DHARMARAJ.N.BADYANKAL LEKHASHREE G 

2021 MBBS DIVYA.C.R LIKHITHA.V 

2021 MBBS DIYA MAHESH LOHITH.A 

2021 MBBS DRAVYA JAYAKUMAR LUBNA NAYAZ 
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2021 MBBS EILENE BASU MADHU P RAJ 

2021 MBBS FATIMEH ZAINAB MAZHARI MAHAY JABEEN SHABBIR BIRADAR 

2021 MBBS G.S. RAKSHITHA MAHIMA SINGH 

2021 MBBS GAURAV MAKKAR MALLAVIKA GANESH 

2021 MBBS GIRISHANANDA.B.P MANSVANI SHARMA 

2021 MBBS GOKUL ADARSH C A MEENAKSHI B REDDY 

2021 MBBS HIMA SINGH MOHAMED RAZIK A 

2021 MBBS HRISHIKESH PATHAK NAVANEETHAN ADITHYA 

2021 MBBS HRUTHIK PRASAD.C.S NAVEEN  

2021 MBBS ISHTA SHARMA NAVEEN .S.S 

2021 MBBS JAIVARDHAN NEHAL KAPOOR 

2021 MBBS KARTHIKA K S NIKHIL SUBHASHCHANDRA MUDANUR 

2021 MBBS KARTIK VENUGOPAL NIKUNJ GUPTA 

2021 MBBS KEERTHANA.K NISHA.R.PILLAI 

2021 MBBS KIRAN VALMIKI.H.R NITANSH PATIDAR 

2021 MBBS KIRAN.J.S P. KAVIN VARSHINI 

2021 MBBS KUSHAGRA DIXIT PAVAMANA.S.S 

2021 MBBS LALITH KUMAR.R.P PRANAV DESAI 

2021 MBBS LEKHANA.C R.VASANTH KUMAR 

2021 MBBS LEKHASHREE G RAJESWARI GHOSH 

2021 MBBS LIKHITHA.V RAKSHITHA.V 

2021 MBBS LOHITH.A REVANTH.E.K 

2021 MBBS LUBNA NAYAZ REVATHI P M 

2021 MBBS MADHU P RAJ RIYA GUPTA 

2021 MBBS 
MAHAY JABEEN SHABBIR 
BIRADAR 

S. RAHUL 

2021 MBBS MAHIMA SINGH SAGAR.C.S 

2021 MBBS MALLAVIKA GANESH SAI PRASAD KOTTAPALLI 

2021 MBBS MANSVANI SHARMA SAKSHAM SHARMA 

2021 MBBS MANVEEN SINGH SALONI RITESH KUMAR AGARWAL 

2021 MBBS MEENAKSHI B REDDY SANAH AFREEN ANSARI 

2021 MBBS MEGHANA.H.S SANDESH KUMAR.N 

2021 MBBS MOHAMED RAZIK A SANJAY PILLAI 

2021 MBBS MOHAMMED ABDULLAH SARASIJA P 

2021 MBBS MOKSHA SHAH.R SARUMATHI S 

2021 MBBS NAVANEETHAN ADITHYA SHAILY AWASTHI 

2021 MBBS NAVEEN  SHALINI.M 

2021 MBBS NAVEEN .S.S SHASHANK RAVI GANESH 

2021 MBBS NEHAL KAPOOR SHASHWAT BHARTUR BALAJI 
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2021 MBBS 
NIKHIL SUBHASHCHANDRA 
MUDANUR 

SHREYA PRAKASH 

2021 MBBS NIKUNJ GUPTA SHREYAS S VASTRAD 

2021 MBBS NISHA.R.PILLAI SIDDARTH.N 

2021 MBBS NITANSH PATIDAR SIDDHARTH GARG 

2021 MBBS P. KAVIN VARSHINI SIMRAN GUPTA 

2021 MBBS PAVAMANA.S.S SINDHU BADARISH 

2021 MBBS PRANAV DESAI SMRITHI ANIL NAYAK 

2021 MBBS R.VASANTH KUMAR SOURABHA HEGDE 

2021 MBBS RAJESWARI GHOSH SUMEDHA JOLLY 

2021 MBBS RAKSHITHA.V SUSHMITHA C J 

2021 MBBS REVANTH.E.K SUSHRUTH R VAKKALERI 

2021 MBBS REVATHI P M SWATHI.N 

2021 MBBS RIYA GUPTA TANMAY 

2021 MBBS S. RAHUL TEJA LOKANNAVAR 

2021 MBBS SAGAR.C.S TILAK VIJAY GOWDA 

2021 MBBS SAI PRASAD KOTTAPALLI TINA 

2021 MBBS SAKSHAM SHARMA VANSHIKA RASTOGI 

2021 MBBS 
SALONI RITESH KUMAR 
AGARWAL 

VARIJA B M 

2021 MBBS SANAH AFREEN ANSARI VARSHA L 

2021 MBBS SANDESH KUMAR.N VEDA RAO 

2021 MBBS SANJAY PILLAI VELVIZHI S G 

2021 MBBS SARASIJA P VIDYA NITTUR 

2021 MBBS SARUMATHI S VIKAS CHANDIRAMANI 

2021 MBBS SHAILY AWASTHI YOGESH D S 

2021 MBBS SHALINI.M DEEPTI.V.HESARUR 

2021 MBBS SHASHANK RAVI GANESH HARSHINI.V 

2021 MBBS SHASHWAT BHARTUR BALAJI NIKHIL GARG 

2021 MBBS SHREYA PRAKASH ROSHNI RAVI 

2021 MBBS SHREYAS S VASTRAD YOGESH GOYAL 

2021 MBBS SIDDARTH.N CHIRAG SHIVAKUMAR 

2021 MBBS SIDDHARTH GARG SNEHA.H.S 

2021 MBBS SIMRAN GUPTA VARSHA.C 

2021 MBBS SINDHU BADARISH SAMARTH S MAIYA 

2021 MBBS SMRITHI ANIL NAYAK KAVYA S MOHAN 

2021 MBBS SOURABHA HEGDE MATHESH M  

2021 MBBS SUMEDHA JOLLY SUMEET PRAKASH 

2021 MBBS SUSHMITHA C J AMAN AGARWAL 
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2021 MBBS SUSHRUTH R VAKKALERI  NIDHIN JOHN PALATHRA 

2021 MBBS SWATHI.N AKANSHA UMESH 

2021 MBBS TANMAY ASWIN G NAIR 

2021 MBBS TEJA LOKANNAVAR MALLA SANTOSH NEHA 

2021 MBBS TILAK VIJAY GOWDA AKASH SETIA 

2021 MBBS TINA BHUVANA.S 

2021 MBBS VAKATI SAHITHI REDDY CHINMAYEE ASHWIN KUMAR 

2021 MBBS VANSHIKA RASTOGI MANVEEN SINGH 

2021 MBBS VARIJA B M MEGHANA.H.S 

2021 MBBS VARSHA L MOHAMMED ABDULLAH 

2021 MBBS VEDA RAO MOKSHA SHAH.R 

2021 MBBS VELVIZHI S G VIKRANT KATARIYA 

2021 MBBS VIDYA NITTUR VAKATI SAHITHI REDDY 

2021 MBBS VIKAS CHANDIRAMANI   

2021 MBBS YOGESH D S   

2021 MBBS DEEPTI.V.HESARUR   

2021 MBBS HARSHINI.V   

2021 MBBS NIKHIL GARG   

2021 MBBS ROSHNI RAVI   

2021 MBBS YOGESH GOYAL   

2021 MBBS CHIRAG SHIVAKUMAR   

2021 MBBS SNEHA.H.S   

2021 MBBS VARSHA.C   

2021 MBBS SAMARTH S MAIYA   

2021 MBBS KAVYA S MOHAN   

2021 MBBS ALI AHMED KHUSHRU   

2021 MBBS ROHIT KUMAR PAL   

2021 MBBS SUMEET PRAKASH   

2021 MBBS VIVEK SONI   

2021 MBBS RAJIV ROY   

2021 MBBS MADAN KUMAR.G   

2021 MBBS AMAR NATH KUMAR   

2021 MBBS 
ABHINAV ARVIND 
KASARAGOD   

2021 MBBS SREEREKHA.S   

2021 MBBS BHUVANA.S   

2021 MBBS NARAYAN LAL YADAV   

2021 MBBS VAKATI SAHITHI REDDY   

2021 MD DR.RAVI KUMAR A J DR. AFSHAN ZAINAB HASAN 
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2021 MD DR.HEMA.M DR. MONICA JASTI 

2021 MD DR. ANUSHA C DR. SUJIT KUMAR SHUKLA 

2021 MD 
DR. PRASHANTH 
SHANKARAGOWDA PATIL 

DR. GOWRI R 

2021 MD DR. POORNIMA R DR. GREESHMA PRASAD 

2021 MD DR.GAYATHRI.C.S DR. LIKITHA S R 

2021 MD DR. AFSHAN ZAINAB HASAN DR. SANA FATHIMA 

2021 MD DR. MONICA JASTI DR. SHAH SAGAR AJAY 

2021 MD DR.HEMA.M DR. SHRUTI CHIDAMBARAM IYER 

2021 MD DR. SUJIT KUMAR SHUKLA DR. SRAVANTHI SUNKARANENI  

2021 MD DR. GOWRI R DR. BETU RAMASOUJANYA 

2021 MD DR. GREESHMA PRASAD DR. ABHISHEK T 

2021 MD DR. LIKITHA S R DR. ARPITHA R 

2021 MD DR. SANA FATHIMA DR. SANJANA PRABHU P 

2021 MD DR. SHAH SAGAR AJAY DR. SUPRIYA SESHAMURTHY 

2021 MD 
DR. SHRUTI CHIDAMBARAM 
IYER 

DR. ANKITA SINGH 

2021 MD 
DR. SRAVANTHI 
SUNKARANENI  

DR. DIVYA N R 

2021 MD DR. BETU RAMASOUJANYA DR. MANASA DIVAKAR 

2021 MD DR. ABHISHEK T DR. RAO AKHILA KESHAVA  

2021 MD DR. ARPITHA R DR. JASMINE KAUR  

2021 MD DR. SANJANA PRABHU P DR. ABHIJNYA K RENUKAPRASAD 

2021 MD DR. SUPRIYA SESHAMURTHY DR. ANUSHA J 

2021 MD DR. ANKITA SINGH DR. ARCHANA RAO 

2021 MD DR. DIVYA N R DR. BALAJI.V 

2021 MD DR. MANASA DIVAKAR DR. PREETHAM K 

2021 MD DR. RAO AKHILA KESHAVA  DR. SELVA KUMAR S 

2021 MD DR. DEVAPPA NAMRATA DR. SURAJ B UTMANI 

2021 MD DR. PANKHURI AGARWAL DR. UJJWALA TULLURI 

2021 MD DR. ISHWARYA R DR. BHAGYASHREE REDDY 

2021 MD DR. RAKSHITHA R DR. KILARU PREETHAM 

2021 MD DR. RINI LUCKOSE DR. KISHOR KUMAR B 

2021 MD DR. SAYANTAN ROY DR. MADHUR DIVYA YOSHITA 

2021 MD DR. TRUPTHI UTHAPPA K DR. RAVIKIRAN S R 

2021 MD DR. JASMINE KAUR  DR. SNEHA T PRASAD 

2021 MD 
DR. ABHIJNYA K 
RENUKAPRASAD 

DR. VARSHA GANESH BABU 

2021 MD DR. ANUSHA J DR. ANU GEORGE 

2021 MD DR. ARCHANA RAO DR. JYOTI MEHTA 
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2021 MD DR. BALAJI.V DR. SNEHA UJJAYANI A C 

2021 MD 
DR. PRASHANTH 
SHANKARAGOWDA PATIL 

DR. ANKHITHA R S 

2021 MD DR. PREETHAM K DR. DEEPAK K S 

2021 MD DR. SELVA KUMAR S DR. JAMUNA.M 

2021 MD DR. SURAJ B UTMANI DR. MAHDIYYAH MARIAM 

2021 MD DR. UJJWALA TULLURI DR. PREETI KANDASAMY 

2021 MD DR. ARUN S K DR. SHUBHA V HEGDE 

2021 MD 
DR. ASHITA ELIZABETH 
THOMAS 

DR BINDU T V 

2021 MD DR. BHAVYADEEP KORRAPATI DR. ADARSH B 

2021 MD DR. G AKHIL CHOWDARI DR. ARJUN A.S. 

2021 MD DR. KALIDINDI RAMYA VARMA DR. NOMULA DIVYA SREE 

2021 MD DR. KESHAVA PAVAN K DR. AISHWARYA S 

2021 MD DR. RAGHAVENDRA MUTTUR DR. SAGAR ROY 

2021 MD DR. RAKESH PATIL DR. ANUSHA C 

2021 MD 
DR. GEETHA K 

DR. PRASHANTH SHANKARAGOWDA 
PATIL 

2021 MD DR. SHAZIYA AZMATHULLA DR.GAYATHRI.C.S 

2021 MD DR. SUDIPTA S AREKAL DR. DEVAPPA NAMRATA 

2021 MD DR. SUKRITI KAPOOR DR. PANKHURI AGARWAL 

2021 MD DR. AJAY KOUSHIK DR. ISHWARYA R 

2021 MD DR. RAHUL GAWALKAR DR. RAKSHITHA R 

2021 MD DR. SUSHRUTH J DR. RINI LUCKOSE 

2021 MD 
DR. YENAMALA KARTHIK 
PRADYUMNA 

DR. SAYANTAN ROY 

2021 MD DR. BHAGYASHREE REDDY DR. TRUPTHI UTHAPPA K 

2021 MD DR. GAYATHRI C S DR. ARUN S K 

2021 MD DR. KILARU PREETHAM DR. ASHITA ELIZABETH THOMAS 

2021 MD DR. KISHOR KUMAR B DR. BHAVYADEEP KORRAPATI 

2021 MD DR. MADHUR DIVYA YOSHITA DR. G AKHIL CHOWDARI 

2021 MD DR. RAVIKIRAN S R DR. KALIDINDI RAMYA VARMA 

2021 MD DR. SNEHA T PRASAD DR. KESHAVA PAVAN K 

2021 MD DR. VARSHA GANESH BABU DR. RAGHAVENDRA MUTTUR 

2021 MD DR. ANU GEORGE DR. RAKESH PATIL 

2021 MD DR. JYOTI MEHTA DR. GEETHA K 

2021 MD DR. SNEHA UJJAYANI A C DR. SHAZIYA AZMATHULLA 

2021 MD DR.SENTH IL KUMAR.V DR. SUDIPTA S AREKAL 

2021 MD DR. ANKHITHA R S DR. SUKRITI KAPOOR 

2021 MD DR. DEEPAK K S DR. AJAY KOUSHIK 
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2021 MD DR. JAMUNA.M DR. RAHUL GAWALKAR 

2021 MD DR. MAHDIYYAH MARIAM DR. SUSHRUTH J 

2021 MD DR. POORNIMA R DR. YENAMALA KARTHIK PRADYUMNA 

2021 MD DR. PREETI KANDASAMY   

2021 MD DR. SHUBHA V HEGDE   

2021 MD DR BINDU T V   

2021 MD DR. ADARSH B   

2021 MD DR. ARJUN A.S.   

2021 MD DR. NOMULA DIVYA SREE   

2021 MD DR. AISHWARYA S   

2021 MD DR. SAGAR ROY   

2021 DM DR.P.VEECHIKA DR.K.HASKAR DHANYAMRAJU 

2021 DM DR.ISHU GUPTA DR.SUJANA GOGINENI 

2021 DM DR.K.HASKAR DHANYAMRAJU DR.HANUMANTHA RAO M 

2021 DM DR.SUJANA GOGINENI DR.LOHIT KUMBAR 

2021 DM  DR.HANUMANTHA RAO M DR.KARTEEK UDUPA R N 

2021 DM  DR.LOHIT KUMBAR DR.MOHAMMAD YOUSUFF 

2021 M.Ch 
DR.GOWTHAM KRISHNA 
PENMETSA 

DR.ARCHANA RATNA POTLURI 

2021 M.Ch DR.VIVEK J DR.VARSHA RAKSHITHA P 

2021 M.Ch DR.VIVEK MEYYAPPAN DR.GANENDRA R 

2021 D.M DR.KARTEEK UDUPA R N DR.MANDALAPU NARENDRA BABU 

2021 D.M DR.MOHAMMAD YOUSUFF DR.SAHIL GUPTA 

2021 M.Ch 
DR.VALA KULDEEP 
NARBHERAMBHAI 

DR.SWAROOP R 

2021 M.Ch DR.SANGEETA BIRADAR DR.P.VEECHIKA 

2021 D.M. DR.ARCHANA RATNA POTLURI DR.ISHU GUPTA 

2021 D.M. DR.VARSHA RAKSHITHA P DR.GOWTHAM KRISHNA PENMETSA 

2021 D.M. DR.GANENDRA R DR.VIVEK J 

2021 D.M. 
DR.MANDALAPU NARENDRA 
BABU 

DR.VIVEK MEYYAPPAN 

2021 M.Ch DR.ADHARSH KUMAR M DR.VALA KULDEEP NARBHERAMBHAI 

2021 M.Ch DR.RANJITH KUMAR A DR.SANGEETA BIRADAR 

2021 M.Ch DR.SUNIL KUMAR S R DR.ADHARSH KUMAR M 

2021 DM. DR.SAHIL GUPTA DR.RANJITH KUMAR A 

2021 DM DR.SWAROOP R DR.SUNIL KUMAR S R 

2021 BPT  Aadyaa Chulliyil Madhu  Aadyaa Chulliyil Madhu  

2021 BPT  Aditi P  Aditi P  

2021 BPT  Ameena Fatima  Ameena Fatima  

2021 BPT  Anju Joseph  Anju Joseph  
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2021 BPT  Arwa Hatim Khokhawala  Arwa Hatim Khokhawala  

2021 BPT  Azraa Anjum  Azraa Anjum  

2021 BPT  Bhavishya B Shetty  Bhavishya B Shetty  

2021 BPT  Chinmayi R  Chinmayi R  

2021 BPT  Digantha C G  Digantha C G  

2021 BPT  Diya Dechamma  Diya Dechamma  

2021 BPT  Kanishka Shree B S  Kanishka Shree B S  

2021 BPT  Niharika J Somayaji  Niharika J Somayaji  

2021 BPT  Paladagu Ramya  Paladagu Ramya  

2021 BPT  Phalguni B  Phalguni B  

2021 BPT  Prashanth V  Prashanth V  

2021 BPT  Rachel Virginia Cardozo  Rachel Virginia Cardozo  

2021 BPT  Ragavi Venkatanarayan  Ragavi Venkatanarayan  

2021 BPT  Rakshith B R  Rakshith B R  

2021 BPT  Rekha T  Rekha T  

2021 BPT  Riti Shetty  Riti Shetty  

2021 BPT  Roshan Sapkota  Roshan Sapkota  

2021 BPT  Sahana S Sahana S 

2021 BPT  Shalini V  Shalini V  

2021 BPT  Shraddha S  Shraddha S  

2021 BPT  Srushti S K  Srushti S K  

2021 BPT  Sugandhi C Wadhva  Sugandhi C Wadhva  

2021 BPT  Suraksha S Suraksha S 

2021 BPT  Sushmitha Raghavendra Iyer  Sushmitha Raghavendra Iyer  

2021 BPT  Tejaswini S  Tejaswini S  

2021 BPT  Usha H N  Usha H N  

2021 BPT  Vidya A Kamat  Vidya A Kamat  

2021 BPT  Aswin Noble Thomas  Aswin Noble Thomas  

2021 BPT  Mohana Priya G  Mohana Priya G  

2021 BPT  Shahir Sharof  Shahir Sharof  

2021 BPT  Kurrakalva Neeraja  Kurrakalva Neeraja  

2022 MPT  Hansika Venkatesh  Hansika Venkatesh  

2022 MPT  Hariyani Jahnavi Nareshkumar  Hariyani Jahnavi Nareshkumar  

2022 MPT  Jyothis prasad Kirtika Lakshminarayan  

2022 MPT  Kirtika Lakshminarayan  Kudva Wamika Sandeep  

2022 MPT  Kudva Wamika Sandeep  Nair Ushas Muraleedharan  

2022 MPT  Nair Ushas Muraleedharan  Priya Kumari Jain  

2022 MPT  Natasha Verma Ramya H S  

2022 MPT  Priya Kumari Jain  Sawant Sanskruti Anil  
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2022 MPT  Ramya H S  Shashwath P Naidu  

2022 MPT  Sawant Sanskruti Anil  Sneha Sudheer  

2022 MPT  Shashwath P Naidu  Sonty Sharon Shantkumar  

2022 MPT  Sneha Sudheer  Suraksha Suresh Shanbhag  

2022 MPT  Sonty Sharon Shantkumar  Varshitha R 

2022 MPT  Suraksha Suresh Shanbhag  Vidya M 

2022 MPT  Varshitha R   

2022 MPT  Vidya M   

2022 MPT  Yashaswini   
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